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Monday 
12th Dec 

Tuesday 13th Dec Wednesday 14th Dec Thursday 14h Dec 
 

Friday 15th Dec 

   

 
 
Would you like to learn how 
to make some Afghan food! 
 

AND in the afternoon... 
            Watercolour Tiles 

 
 
 
 

Today is all about movies and 
glamour! Come dress as your 

favourite movie Character 
 

AND in the afternoon… 
Talent show 
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Monday 18th Dec Tuesday 19th Dec 
Incursion 

Wednesday 20nd Dec 
 

Thursday 21stDec 
 

Friday 22nd Dec 
 

 
Put on your PJ’s, bring 

your cosy blanket, pillow 
& your favourite plush 
toy, for a movie day. 

 
AND in the afternoon… 

Paper plane competition 

 

Today will have some 
visitors! Come and say hi 
to all the beautiful farm 

animals 
 

   AND in the afternoon… 
Animal playdough  

 

 
 

Are you a good swimmer? 
Today we will put to practice 
those skills at Aquatic SA. 

 

AND in the afternoon… 
Movie afternoon  

 
 

Departure: 9am   Back OSHC: 1PM 
 

 

 
Do you like Christmas? 

Today is all about 
celebrating Christmas in 

OSHC 
 

AND in the afternoon… 
Christmas carols 

competition 

 

 
It is Summer, so why not enjoy 

another day at the pool! 
 

AND in the afternoon… 
Christmas movie 

 
 

Departure: 9:20am   Back OSHC: 2pm 

Monday 8th Jan 
INCURSION 

Tuesday 9th Jan 
 

Wednesday 10th Jan 
 

Thursday 11th Jan 
 

Friday 12th Jan 
INCURSION 

 

 
 

Come and join our 
Fitness instructors for 

some fun games! 
 

AND in the afternoon… 
 

Just dance game 

  
 

Today is all about meeting 
our Adelaide Zoo animals. 

 

AND in the afternoon… 
3D paper animals 

 
 
Departure: 9:20am   Back: 1pm 

All about water play, so 
bring spare change of cloth 

and a towel. 
 

AND in the afternoon... 
 

Movie time 

 

 
Show off your bowling skills 
at Zone Bowling while you 
have fun with your friends! 

 

AND in the afternoon… 
Board games time 

 
Departure: 9:30am       Back: 12pm 

 
 

Today will have a Foosball 
human tournament. Come and 

join a team! 
 

AND in the afternoon… 
 

Bake your cookies 

EXCURSION EXCURSION 

EXCURSION

N 

EXCURSION
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Monday 15th Jan 
 

Tuesday 16th Jan 
INCURSION 

Wednesday 17th Jan 
 

Thursday 18th Jan 
 

Friday 19th Jan 
 

 

Today we are heading 
down to Water World. 

Come and have fun with 
you friends! 

 

AND in the afternoon… 
 
 

Departure: 9:15am   Back: 1pm 
 
 

 
All about getting dirty 

today. Come and join us for 
some mud play. 

 
AND in the afternoon… 

Slime making 

 

 
 

Make your own Rainbow 
DYE Pillowcase as well as 

origami shapes. 
 

AND in the afternoon… 
Kids quiz afternoon 

 
 
 
 
 

Come and join us for a day 
fun at the indoor 

playground! 

 
AND in the afternoon… 

Make your own wind chime 

 
 
Departure: 9:20am   Back: 12:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Come with your craziest hair 
style and join the OSHC talent 

show! 
 

AND in the afternoon… 
Pasta necklaces 

 
 
 
 

EXCURSION

N 

EXCURSION
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Monday 22nd Jan 
INCURSION 

Tuesday 23rd Jan 
INCURSION 

Wednesday 24th Jan 
 

Thursday 25th Jan 
 

Friday 26th Jan 
 

MUSICAL THEATRe 

Today we will have 
someone to come and 

teach us a bit of musical 
theatre. 

 
AND in the afternoon… 

Make your mask 
 

 

 

SOCCER DAY

 
 

Today is all about soccer 
and playing in a team. 

Come and join our 
instructors for some fun! 

 
AND in the afternoon… 

Sock puppets 

 

 
 

 
Do you like watching 

movies? Today we are going 
to Hoyts. 

 
AND in the afternoon… 

Disney movie craft 
 

Departure: 9:20am   Back: 12:30pm 

 

Today is all about 
celebrating Australia and its 

heritage. 
 

AND in the afternoon… 
Anzac biscuits 

 

 

 

 

EXCURSION

N 


